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GLOBAL SHELTER CLUSTER
2022 MEETING AGENDA

Coordinator’s Workshop

MEETING OBJECTIVES

REVIEW GLOBAL SHELTER CLUSTER STRATEGY 2018-2022

DEFINE THE GLOBAL SHELTER CLUSTER STRATEGIC  
DIRECTION

Global Shelter Cluster
ShelterCluster.org
Coordinating Humanitarian Shelter



10:25

14:25

12:35

11:15

13:35

COFFEE BREAK

LUNCH

MAINSTREAMING ENVIRONMENTAL CONSIDERATIONS

GSC 2018-2022 STRATEGY REVIEW FINDINGS

MONDAY, 4 JULY 2022

Global Shelter Cluster Coordinator‘s workshop Agenda

DAY

1

TIME SESSION

INTRODUCTION & WORKSHOP AGENDA9:00

8:30 WELCOME COFFEE

9:30

9:45

10:05

FINDINGS OF RESEARCH PRIORITIES

10:45

PLENARY DISCUSSION

11:45 LINKING GLOBAL STRATEGY WITH 
COUNTRY LEVEL STRATEGIES

OPENING REMARKS
GLOBAL CLUSTER COORDINATORS

FROM MANAGING DATA TO CREATING A DATA CULTURE: IM REVIEW

COFFEE BREAK

LINKING GLOBAL STRATEGY WITH 
COUNTRY LEVEL STRATEGIES

FEEDBACK TO PLENARY

15:30

16:00

CLOSING17:15

THE GSC COORDINATOR’S WORKSHOP OBJECTIVES

REVIEW GLOBAL SHELTER CLUSTER STRATEGY 2018-2022 

 DEFINE THE GLOBAL SHELTER CLUSTER STRATEGIC DIRECTION



8:30

9:00

14:00

11:15

13:00

COFFEE BREAK

LUNCH

WELCOME COFFEE

RESEARCH FOR BEST PRACTICE AND LEARNING

LEAD AGENCIES MEETINGS 
WITH CLUSTER COORDINATORS

TUESDAY, 5 JULY 2022 

DAY

2

TIME SESSION

Global Shelter Cluster Coordinator‘s workshop Agenda

CLUSTERS‘ ADVOCACY10:15

COMMUNICATION AS A TOOL FOR ADVOCACY11:45

WRAP UP17:00

The IFRC offices are located at 17, Chemin des Crêts, Geneva. 

It can be reached by bus line 3 and get off at bus stop Petit-Saconnex/Colladon, or bus line 22 and 
get off at bus stop Petit-Saconnex. 

HOW TO GET THERE

COVID-19
We recommend all participants to conduct a rapid self-test before the event to ensure the 
safety of others and yourself. 




